
D9 Football League Small School South - Keystone

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 8/24/2018 7:00 pm L 41-18 Redbank Valley  Keystone  D9 FBL Small
South

Fri 8/31/2018 7:00 pm W 42-24 Keystone  Port Allegany  D9 FBL Small
Crossover

Fri 9/7/2018 7:00 pm L 50-6 Clarion-
Limestone  

Keystone  D9 FBL Small
South

Fri 9/14/2018 7:00 pm W 46-0 Keystone  Cameron
County  

D9 FBL Small
Crossover

Fri 9/21/2018 7:00 pm L 30-14 Curwensville  Keystone  D9 FBL Small
South

Sat 9/29/2018 1:30 pm W 52-0 Keystone  Sheffield  D9 FBL Small
Crossover

Thu 10/4/2018 7:00 pm L 12-8 Union/ACV  Keystone  D9 FBL Small
South

Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 pm L 0-37 Keystone  Smethport  D9 FBL Small
Crossover

Fri 10/19/2018 7:00 pm L 36-6 Elk County
Catholic  

Keystone  D9 FBL Small
South

Fri 10/26/2018 7:00 pm L 12-36 Keystone  Moniteau  Non-conference

Status: F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win
L Loss (OT-Overtime)
T Tie
TBP To Be Played
CAN Canceled
PPD Postponed
SPD Suspended
FFT Forfeit
FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win
N/R Score Not Reported
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